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1. Stud end thread has a special pitch diameter and minor diameter which installs into
    Mil-S-8879 class 3B. Fed -Std-H28/2 class 3B, or national class 3 tapped hole.

2. Mating lockring and packing ring must be ordered separately.
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63EM5

RA3000-9012

RA3000-9014

RA3000-9015

RA3000-9018

RA3000-9023

RA3000-9101

RA3000-9112

RA3000-9120

RA3000-9140

RA3000-9141
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RA3000-9151

Procurement
No. Material

4130 Steel Per
Mil-S-6758
Heat Treat:
125 KSI UTS
Min.

Titanium
6AI - 4V
Per AMS4967

4130 Steel Per
Mil-S-6758
Heat Treat
125/145 KSI:

303 CRES

A286 CRES Per
AMS5736 or
AMS5734
Heat Treat:
130 KSI Units Min.

A-286 CRES
Heat Treat:
130 KSI UTS

Finish

Cadmium
Plate Per
AMS-QQ-P-416,
Type II
Class 3.

None

Cadmium
Plate Per
AMS-QQ-P-416,
Type II
Class 3.

Passivate Per
AMS-QQ-P-35

Passivate Per
AMS-QQ-P-35

Passivate Per
AMS-QQ-P-35
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